
Winter League 2013/2014   Teams Listing
Barry's Birdie Boys 0 0 75 0 0 69 75 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kearney, Barry 0 0 24 0 0 21 26 0 0 0 0 0 0

Healy, Ivan 0 0 19 0 0 20 23 0 0 0 0 0 0

Glynn, Gerry 0 0 21 0 0 22 26 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ryan (L'Rea), Tony 0 0 25 0 0 25 22 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reddin, John 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Daniels, Keith 0 0 24 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No Name 0 0 70 0 0 23 72 0 0 0 0 0 0

Concannon, Shane 0 0 22 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kavanagh, Kevin 0 0 28 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0

Callanan, Adrian 0 0 20 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conerney, Brendan 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0

W alsh, James 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conway, Shane 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rubber Bandits 0 0 0 0 0 27 48 0 0 0 0 0 0

Flannery, Colm 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cunney, Sean 0 0 0 0 0 27 26 0 0 0 0 0 0

O'Neill, Mike 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carty, Brendan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mahony, Emmet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conerney, Brendan 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0

No Name 2 0 0 42 0 0 60 74 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lyons, James 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Callanan, Adrian 0 0 20 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Larkin, Patrick 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Keary, Declan 0 0 0 0 0 16 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

Greally (S), Johnny 0 0 22 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lyons, Oliver 0 0 0 0 0 21 26 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boys of the Lough 0 0 64 0 0 80 71 0 0 0 0 0 0

O'Malley(S), Joe 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kelly (S), Noel 0 0 21 0 0 27 23 0 0 0 0 0 0

Connolly (S), Sean 0 0 21 0 0 22 25 0 0 0 0 0 0

O'Flaherty (S), Donal 0 0 18 0 0 28 23 0 0 0 0 0 0
Carty, Mike 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bond (S), Michael 0 0 22 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0

No Name 3 0 0 65 0 0 67 71 0 0 0 0 0 0

Curley, Patrick 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

Keary, John 0 0 19 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delahunty, Mark 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Keary, Declan 0 0 0 0 0 16 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cronin, David 0 0 21 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

O'Flaherty, Eoin 0 0 25 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Purple 'N' Gold 0 0 73 0 0 68 83 0 0 0 0 0 0

Long (S), George 0 0 21 0 0 26 27 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gill, Pat 0 0 26 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 0

Murphy, Niall 0 0 19 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hedderman, Padraig 0 0 20 0 0 13 21 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bond (S), Gerard 0 0 26 0 0 29 25 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hedderman (S), Michael 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tribes Men 0 0 81 0 0 0 76 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lyons, Brendan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Collins, Michael 0 0 28 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0

Plower, Terry 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0

Keane, David 0 0 25 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0

O'Connor, Ambrose 0 0 23 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moran, Brendan 0 0 28 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Porter Bellys 0 0 46 0 0 69 84 0 0 0 0 0 0

Greally (S), Johnny 0 0 22 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lyons, Oliver 0 0 0 0 0 21 26 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lyons, James 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

McCormack(S), Des 0 0 24 0 0 25 24 0 0 0 0 0 0

McMahon, Paschal 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Haverty, Michael 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0

The Young Offenders 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

O'Doherty (J), Evan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Plower, Calum (J) 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Burke (J), Tyler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

McNabola (j), Matthew 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cunney (J), Adam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dolan, Alan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

no name 0 0 80 0 0 22 67 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mannion, Albert 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0

Flynn (New Inn), Martin 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kennedy, Eugene 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kelly, Arthur 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shaughnessy, Phelim 0 0 31 0 0 22 28 0 0 0 0 0 0

O'Connell, Aengus 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0

The 'P' Shashers 0 0 68 0 0 51 80 0 0 0 0 0 0

Curley, Alan 0 0 19 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0

McInerney, Gary 0 0 18 0 0 29 25 0 0 0 0 0 0

Staunton, Donal 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dolan, Alan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mannion, Albert 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shaughnessy, Phelim 0 0 31 0 0 22 28 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team 13 0 0 77 0 0 58 76 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kennedy (S), Sean 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kennedy, Liam 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

W ard (S), John 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0

Howard, Mike 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dunne (S), Jim 0 0 25 0 0 29 28 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bond (S), Gerard 0 0 26 0 0 29 25 0 0 0 0 0 0

Strumpets 0 0 71 0 0 54 84 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dunne, Brendan 0 0 22 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dunne (S), Jim 0 0 25 0 0 29 28 0 0 0 0 0 0

Burke, Trevor 0 0 21 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0

Connolly, Enda 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 0

Geraghty, Niall 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0

McCormack(S), Des 0 0 24 0 0 25 24 0 0 0 0 0 0

The Eagles 0 0 73 0 0 81 80 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hynes, Padraic 0 0 26 0 0 24 27 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manicle (S), John 0 0 16 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0

Larkin, Des 0 0 21 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

Broderick (S), Martin 0 0 26 0 0 31 23 0 0 0 0 0 0

Long (S), George 0 0 21 0 0 26 27 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hynes (S), Pat 0 0 0 0 0 22 26 0 0 0 0 0 0

STAFF ONLY 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lawless (S), Pat 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lawless, Albert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conmy (S), Joe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lawless, Gary 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

O'Reilly, John 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lyons, Brendan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Maybe's 0 0 47 0 0 56 79 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mc Nabola, Aidan 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mc Guinness(S), Colm 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Slevin, Tony 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

McNabola (j), Matthew 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Newell, Oliver 0 0 24 0 0 29 29 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cunney, Sean 0 0 0 0 0 27 26 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Forth Two 0 0 64 0 0 29 75 0 0 0 0 0 0

Newell, Oliver 0 0 24 0 0 29 29 0 0 0 0 0 0

Newell (S), Michael 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0

Newell, Barry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

O'Hehir, Tony 0 0 19 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dempsey, Michael 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Burke, Trevor 0 0 21 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team 20 0 0 73 0 0 60 81 0 0 0 0 0 0

Donohue, Conor 0 0 22 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tierney, Noel 0 0 26 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Finn, Uinsinn 0 0 24 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 0

Joyce, Declan 0 0 13 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0

O'Connor, Ambrose 0 0 23 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hynes (S), Pat 0 0 0 0 0 22 26 0 0 0 0 0 0

Combie 0 0 78 0 0 25 75 0 0 0 0 0 0

Champion, Andrew 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Earls, Vincent 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Finn (J), Donncha 0 0 25 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dunne, Brendan 0 0 22 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ryan (L'Rea), Tony 0 0 25 0 0 25 22 0 0 0 0 0 0

Collins, Michael 0 0 28 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0

Captain's Men 0 0 74 0 0 27 82 0 0 0 0 0 0

McGahon, Niall 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Keane, David 0 0 25 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0

Finn (J), Donncha 0 0 25 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0

Finn, Uinsinn 0 0 24 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 0

Joyce, Declan 0 0 13 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cronin, David 0 0 21 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Farceland 0 0 49 0 0 46 21 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hannon, Eamonn 0 0 25 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

McMahon, Paddy 0 0 0 0 0 22 21 0 0 0 0 0 0

Earls (S), Michael 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Champion, Andrew 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Byrnes, David 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Earls, Vincent 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Closed 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kane, Paul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Halpenny, James 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kavanagh, Robert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cuddy, John 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

O'Meara, Ger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Geraghty, Liam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kerry Boys 0 0 51 0 0 55 26 0 0 0 0 0 0

Randles, Denis 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Harris, Joe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kinnucane, Tom 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carty, Mike 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Freaney, Martin 0 0 23 0 0 30 26 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gately (S), Ray 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Team 25 0 0 26 0 0 0 51 0 0 0 0 0 0

Broe (S), Oliver 0 0 26 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0

Creaven, Gerry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

McKeigue (S), Tommy 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jones, Padraig 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Keane, Joe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scully, John 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Finbars Fairway Finders 0 0 74 0 0 66 49 0 0 0 0 0 0

Drayne, Finbar 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kearney, Barry 0 0 24 0 0 21 26 0 0 0 0 0 0

Healy, Ivan 0 0 19 0 0 20 23 0 0 0 0 0 0

Daniels, Keith 0 0 24 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Donohue, Conor 0 0 22 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tierney, Noel 0 0 26 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Random 1 0 0 28 0 0 43 62 0 0 0 0 0 0

O'Malley(S), Joe 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mahony, Emmet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mc Nabola, Aidan 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0

McMahon, Paddy 0 0 0 0 0 22 21 0 0 0 0 0 0

Randles, Denis 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kennedy (S), Sean 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0

Random 2 0 0 45 0 0 0 85 0 0 0 0 0 0

O'Hehir, Tony 0 0 19 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0

Harris, Joe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kinnucane, Tom 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Newell (S), Michael 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0

Haverty, Michael 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gill, Pat 0 0 26 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 0

Random 3 0 0 20 0 0 13 44 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hedderman, Padraig 0 0 20 0 0 13 21 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conmy (S), Joe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Burke (J), Tyler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

O'Neill, Mike 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Keane, Joe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
W ard (S), John 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0
Random 4 0 0 48 0 0 24 55 0 0 0 0 0 0
O'Doherty (J), Evan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kane, Paul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hynes, Padraic 0 0 26 0 0 24 27 0 0 0 0 0 0
Plower, Calum (J) 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lawless, Albert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
McKeigue (S), Tommy 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0
Random 5 0 0 82 0 0 27 79 0 0 0 0 0 0
Moran, Brendan 0 0 28 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Geraghty, Niall 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kelly (S), Noel 0 0 21 0 0 27 23 0 0 0 0 0 0
Keary, John 0 0 19 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kavanagh, Kevin 0 0 28 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0
Reddin, John 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Random 6 0 0 23 0 0 23 20 0 0 0 0 0 0
McMahon, Paschal 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Drayne, Finbar 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Curley, Patrick 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0
Creaven, Gerry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kavanagh, Robert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Earls (S), Michael 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Random 7 0 0 21 0 0 22 55 0 0 0 0 0 0
Newell, Barry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
O'Reilly, John 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dempsey, Michael 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Connolly (S), Sean 0 0 21 0 0 22 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Scully, John 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Byrnes, David 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Random 8 0 0 74 0 0 53 78 0 0 0 0 0 0
Plower, Terry 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Broderick (S), Martin 0 0 26 0 0 31 23 0 0 0 0 0 0
Glynn, Gerry 0 0 21 0 0 22 26 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kennedy, Liam 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Concannon, Shane 0 0 22 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0
Howard, Mike 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Random 9 0 0 60 0 0 57 73 0 0 0 0 0 0
Slevin, Tony 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Flannery, Colm 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Murphy, Niall 0 0 19 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
McInerney, Gary 0 0 18 0 0 29 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
O'Flaherty (S), Donal 0 0 18 0 0 28 23 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lawless, Gary 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Random 10 0 0 57 0 0 0 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
McGahon, Niall 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Curley, Alan 0 0 19 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jones, Padraig 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Manicle (S), John 0 0 16 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cuddy, John 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Staunton, Donal 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0
Random 11 0 0 25 0 0 24 29 0 0 0 0 0 0
O'Meara, Ger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mc Guinness(S), Colm 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hannon, Eamonn 0 0 25 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gately (S), Ray 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Connolly, Enda 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cunney (J), Adam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Randon 12 0 0 21 0 0 0 41 0 0 0 0 0 0
Flynn (New Inn), Martin 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lawless (S), Pat 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Halpenny, James 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Geraghty, Liam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Larkin, Des 0 0 21 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Delahunty, Mark 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Random 13 0 0 52 0 0 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Carty, Mike 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Larkin, Patrick 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kelly, Arthur 0 0 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Conway, Shane 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
O'Flaherty, Eoin 0 0 25 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hedderman (S), Michael 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Random 14 0 0 71 0 0 30 67 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bond (S), Michael 0 0 22 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0
Freaney, Martin 0 0 23 0 0 30 26 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kennedy, Eugene 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Broe (S), Oliver 0 0 26 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0
O'Connell, Aengus 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0
W alsh, James 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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